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CLASS

Race AAMYPOITOTAMOZ-
MIMOYPTZI

LINA GRE-130
KRISTIN GRE-1934
TWEETY GRE-49433
MYSTIS GRE-334
MONTECHRISTO GRE-1098
ONAR GRE-886
ADRASTEIA GRE-486
KALHI GRE-370
THALASSINI GRE-1453
AQUARIUS GRE-1412
AELLO GRE-1173
DOMENICA GRE-2507
ANASA GRE-1969
ALMYRA GRE-909
EARENDIL GRE-169

RACE "ALMIROPOTAMOS 2021"
MMNOYPTZI-AAMYPOMNOTAMOZ-MMOYPTZI
ITIONAOIKOE OMIAOE XANKIAAY

25/9/2021 - 26/9/2021

Race Results

Start 26/09/2021 10:30:00 Distance

TRIDENT 80
PENTLAND 32
ALBIN BALLAD

DUFOUR 334 trophy

OHLSON 29
RASMUS 35
DEHLER 34

SUN ODYSSEY 37
OCEANIS 320
COMET 850
SUNRISE 35
PLATU 25
COMFORTINA 36
WARRIOR 35
WESTERLY 33

ATTEAOZ PONTOINMANNHZ
XPHXTOZ ANY®ANTHZ
KQN/NOZ PITZQNHZ
TAZOZ XTENOX
>TAYPOZ ANTQNIAAHZ
BAZIAHZ MAMNATAKQBOY
OANAZHZ KOKONOZ
XAPAAAMINOZ MANIATHZ
NQProsz 6EOAQPOY
MIATOZ KATIETANAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ XTAMEAOZ
AOYKAZ ®OPANTZEZKIAHZ
NIKOZ ZTAYPAKHZ
AIONYZHZ MOZXOY
2TPATHZ ©QTHZ

27,00

NM
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
2

. PCS - All
Scoring Purpose

+0 18:55:45
+0 19:34:05
+0 19:14:26
+0 18:18:15
+0 19:33:30
+0 20:17:39
+0 19:15:18
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Updated

08:25:45
09:04:05
08:44:26
07:48:15
09:03:30
09:47:39
08:45:18

26/09/2021 21:59:42
(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:04:38
00:18:06
00:26:00
00:33:18
00:48:04
00:51:28

ORC

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00



